Product
Code Colour Ply
Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Individually
Wrapped
SUSSTC135W White 3-Ply 135 6 Unwrapped
SUSSTC135B Black 3-Ply 135 6 Unwrapped
SUSSTC135K Kraft Brown 3-Ply 135 6 Unwrapped
SUSSTR210W White 3-Ply 210 6 Unwrapped
SUSSTR210B Black 3-Ply 210 6 Unwrapped
SUSSTR210K Kraft Brown 3-Ply 210 6 Unwrapped
SUSSTF210W White 3-Ply 210 6 Unwrapped
SUSSTF210B Black 3-Ply 210 6 Unwrapped
SUSSTF210K Kraft Brown 3-Ply 210 6 Unwrapped
SUSSTJ210W White 3-Ply 210 10 Unwrapped
SUSSTR210W/W White 3-Ply 210 6 Paper Wrapped
SUSSTR210B/W Black 3-Ply 210 6 Paper Wrapped
SUSSTF210W/W White 3-Ply 210 6 Paper Wrapped
SUSSTF210B/W Black 3-Ply 210 6 Paper Wrapped
SUSSTF210K/W Kraft Brown 3-Ply 210 6 Paper Wrapped
SUSSTSP260W/W White 4-Ply 260 8 Paper Wrapped
Type: Paper Straws
Brand: Sustain
Material: Wood Pulp Paper
Intended Use: Suitable for hot and cold drinks, food service, general purpose, single use.